
Most sold 
window sizes

CK01
C01

CK02
C02

CK04
C04

CK06 
C06

MK04 
M04

FK06 
F06 5

MK06 
M06

MK08 
M08

UK04 
U04

PK08 
P08

SK06
S06

PK04
P04

PK10 
P10

UK08 
U08

Sizes (w×h) cm 55×70 55×78 55×98 55×118 78×98 66×118 70×118 78×118 78×140 134×98 94×140 114×118 94×98 94×160 134×140

Manual
FHC

Standard 108.00 108.00 115.20 127.20 132.00 134.40 134.40 141.60 151.20 180.00 168.00 175.20 148.80 180.00 206.40

Trend 122.40 122.40 129.60 141.60 146.40 148.80 148.80 156.00 165.60 194.40 182.40 189.60 163.20 194.40 220.80

Mains-
powered   
FMC

Standard 204.00 204.00 211.20 223.20 228.00 230.40 230.40 237.60 247.20 276.00 264.00 271.20 244.80 276.00 302.40

Trend 218.40 218.40 225.60 237.60 242.40 244.80 244.80 252.00 261.60 290.40 278.40 285.60 259.20 290.40 316.80

Solar- 
powered  
FSC

Standard 213.60 213.60 220.80 232.80 237.60 240.00 240.00 247.20 256.80 285.60 273.60 280.80 254.40 285.60 312.00

Trend 228.00 228.00 235.20 247.20 252.00 254.40 254.40 261.60 271.20 300.00 288.00 295.20 268.80 300.00 326.40

Blackout energy pleated blind 

	�

Quick and easy installation  
on VELUX roof windows.

	� OEKO-TEX® Standard 100  
certified (1076-184 DTI)  
– contains no harmful 
substances.

	� Child-safe design eliminates 
dangling cords to improve 
safety.

	� Combine your VELUX electric 
products with our Intelligent 
Home Control solutions for 
multiple product operation, 
scheduling and automation.

The unique design of these blinds 
provides up to 25% insulation all 
year round. Perfect for bedrooms 
that need blackout at night and 
extra insulation.

•	 Dual control bars allow you to adjust 
the blind from both the top and the 
bottom of the roof window, letting in 
exactly the right amount of light*

•	 Available with white or brushed 
aluminium side channels – simply add 
WL to the end of your product code to 
order white side channels

•	 Available in manual, mains or solar 
powered operation

*Manual version only

1163 11561047

1166 11671165

1155 11701169

1172 11731171

Standard colours

Trend colours

1045

1164

1168

1049

Mains powered FML and solar powered FSC can be combined with Intelligent 
Home Control solutions for multiple product operation, scheduling and automation. 
Read more about these solutions on page 12.

Combine with an 
insect screen to keep 

insects from interrupting 
your sleep. 

See page 44

All prices in GBP (£). Prices shown is incl. VAT.
Find all sizes and prices on velux.co.uk/FHC
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Most sold 
window sizes

CK01
C01

CK02
C02

CK04
C04

CK06 
C06

MK04 
M04

FK06 
F06

MK06 
M06

MK08 
M08

UK04 
U04

PK08 
P08

SK06
S06

PK04
P04

PK10 
P10

UK08 
U08

Sizes (w×h) cm 55×70 55×78 55×98 55×118 78×98 66×118 78×118 78×140 134×98 94×140 114×118 94×98 94×160 134×140

Solar-powered SSS 432.00 432.00 462.00 476.40 490.80 495.60 516.00 544.80 594.00 589.20 598.80 530.40 619.20 692.40

Most sold 
window sizes

CK01
C01

CK02
C02

CK04
C04

CK06 
C06

MK04 
M04

FK06 
F06 5

MK06 
M06

MK08 
M08

UK04 
U04

PK08 
P08

SK06
S06

PK04
P04

PK10 
P10

UK08 
U08

Sizes (w×h) cm 55×70 55×78 55×98 55×118 78×98 66×118 70×118 78×118 78×140 134×98 94×140 114×118 94×98 94×160 134×140

Manual MHL 62.40 62.40 62.40 62.40 76.80 72.00  79.20 76.80 76.80 108.00 88.80 100.80 88.80 88.80 108.00

Mains-powered MML 290.40 290.40 312.00 321.60 331.20 333.60 - 348.00 367.20 400.80 396.00 403.20 357.60 417.60 465.60

Solar-powered MSL 381.60 381.60 408.00 420.00 434.40 439.20 - 456.00 482.40 525.60 520.80 530.40 468.00 547.20 612.00

FFKF06 FFKF08

Window size 188×118 188×140

Solar powered SSSS for 3-in-1 1486.80 1548.00

FFKF06 FFKF08

Window size 188×118 188×140

Solar powered MSLS for 3-in-1  1314 .00  1368 .00

Anti-heat blackout blind

Beat the heat with the  
anti-heat blackout blind that 
offers both great heat protection 
and blackout. This effective 
combination lets you keep cool 
and comfortable indoors on hot 
days and nights. 

0000

Anti-heat blind

The anti-heat blind preserves 
your view and lets in light. Ideal 
where you’d like to enjoy cooler 
temperatures or reduce glare on 
sunny days. 

•	 Good heat protection
•	 Transparent fabric – lets in light while 

maintaining view to the outside

5060

For old VELUX roof window generations (VES), a ZOZ 238 installation kit is needed.  
For VELUX INTEGRA® GPU roof windows, a ZOZ 229S kit is needed.

Mains powered MML and solar powered MSL and MSLS can be combined with Intelligent 
Home Control solutions for multiple product operation, scheduling and automation.  
Read more about these solutions on page 12.

Solar powered SSS and SSSS can be combined with Intelligent Home Control 
solutions for multiple product operation, scheduling and automation.  
Read more about these solutions on page 12.

	� Combine your VELUX electric 
products with our Intelligent 
Home Control solutions for 
multiple product operation, 
scheduling and automation.

	� Combine your VELUX electric 
products with our Intelligent 
Home Control solutions for 
multiple product operation, 
scheduling and automation.

All prices in GBP (£). Prices shown is incl. VAT.
Find all sizes and prices on velux.co.uk/awning

All prices in GBP (£). Prices shown is incl. VAT.
Find all sizes and prices on velux.co.uk/SSS

Can be combined  
with a decorative  

interior blind and an 
insect screen.

Can be combined  
with a decorative  

interior blind and an 
insect screen.

•	 Great heat protection
•	 Blackout day and night
•	 Tough and durable fabric
•	 Available in a solar powered version 

with app and remote control 

•	 Easy to install from the inside
•	 Available in a manual version and 

in mains or solar powered versions 
with app and remote control
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